PANORAMIC

LLLLLLLLLLLLLL

LLLLLLLLLLLLLL

LLLLLLLLLLLLLL

LLLLLLLLLLLLLL




PANORAMIC

2,00
2,00
6.00
X2
GLASS
6.00
W2 X1
2,00
2,00 200
GLASS : GLASS GLASS :

2,00

GLASS

w1

1,00

GLASS

4,00

3,00

D1

C1

C2

D2

3,00

1,00

4,00




PANORAMIC

3,00

10.26

3,00

2,20

B1

0.04 |,

220

B2

0.25

0.30
-
X

0.06

6.00

3,00




